Falmouth Road Race Assignments 2021

Position Primary Call | Tactical Call Person (s) on E-mail Cell phone Shirt/ notes
sign station jacket size
Net Control at FFR KI1RK NET Joan Carreio jecl1153@yahoo.com 508-221-2368 LG OK
EOC KCI1KZ
Jim Leavitt kelkm@yverizon.net 508-237-0266 2XL OK
KC1KM
Fal. Hospital ER KICB ER Charlie Bresnahan kilolcb@aol.com X1 OK
KI1CB
Helen Bresnahan | sunrisedawnl 10@aol.com | 508-367-7349 XL Ok
NI1HVB
Woods Hole/ WIFX Woods Hole Marinna Martini mmartini@ieee.org 508-540-9531 LG Ok
Church St. WIFX
Water stop, 2 mile NIZTV Water #1 Harold Crapo hwcrapo@yahoo. 508-284-0597 XL Ok
NIZTV com
Water Stop 1.5 KT10K Water # 1.5 Don Dygert don@southernclimes.com | 508-740-1432 9
KT10K °
Water stop, K1COD Water # 2 Paul Silva pksilva@gmail,com 617-653-2144 LG OK
K1COD
Water stop / AD3AA Water # 3/ Mill Rd.
Mill Rd Medical Medical
Shore St / Surf Dr. KB1PEB Shore St. Jim Endress jendress02@gmail.com 508-648-7131 XL OK
KB1PEB
Band shell WIHXN Water # 4 Brian Pierce perfessorp@comcast.net 774-392-4812 MED Ok
water stop / Medical WIHXN
Band shell area N1BOG Band Shell Barbara Silva silvab198@gmail.com 617-653-2102 LG O k
N1BOG
Water Stop / K1AMJ Water 5
S-39 van @ KIwWCC Mariner’s Point Henry Brown klwcc@comcast.net 774-392-1158 XL Ok
Mariners Point EOC Unified Command K1wWCC

See assignment physical locations on last page




Falmouth Road Race Assignments 2021

Position Primary Call | Tactical Call Person (s) on E-mail Cell phone Shirt/ notes
sign station jacket size
Mariners Pt. Medical KX1C Mariners Pt. Gene kx1charlie@comcast.net 774-521-7091 LG 9
Medical BradeenKX1C °
George Jones dngjones1@gmail.com 508-259-1736 LG 9
N1GJ °
Matt Trott Matthew.trott@ymail.com | 774-327-5214 XL 9
KBIMLP °
Finish Line Medical KBITSE Finish Line Norm Weill nweill@verizon.net 508-280-3601 XL 9
Medical - Entrance KBITSE °
Finish Line Med Dave Howard captaindave2@msn.COM | 508-776-5603 XL 9
Exit KBITAP °
Finish Line Med Chris Thompson mrwildmanl @gmail.com | 774-722-9252 LG 9
Exit KB1ZAM °
Ball Field Info. Tent | INFO
KBINNH
2
3
Worcester Ct 1
Info
2
3
Shadow ? KI1UI Shadow 1 Rob Leiden robleiden@comcast.net 508-737-5842 MED. OK
Operations Manager K1UI
Shadow— Shadow 3 Dan Sullivan dan.on.the.cape@gmail.com | 508-685-2752 XL 9
Chris Troyanos Medical Director KC1GOQ °
Trail Vehicle WAIEXA Trail Vehicle Mark Petruzzi rxmgrl@gmail.com 860-604-3746 2XL O K
WAIEXA
Post Finish Spotter KBITLR Spotter Barry Hutchinson timefliestoo@gmail.com 508-237-3429 2XL Ok
KBITLR
Standby- #1 NIMF Al Duester aduester@pobox.com 508-292-7011 2XL 9
NIMF .
2- WI1I1ZZ Larry

See assignment physical locations on last page
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